

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 2002, Page 2, Section 2.015, Lines 3,

2 by striking the number "\$3,818,553,050" and inserting in lieu
3 thereof the number "\$3,818,553,051"; and

4 Further amend said section, line 9 by striking the number
5 "\$3,441,369,050" and inserting in lieu thereof the number
6 "\$3,441,369,051"; and

7 Further amend said section, line 16 by striking the number
8 "2,258,791,331" and inserting in lieu thereof the number
9 "2,258,791,332"; and

10 Further amend section and bill totals accordingly.